
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

AWARDED TO:
Fee Proposal

FYE 2023
FYE 2024
FYE 2025
FYE 2026
FYE 2027

$75,250
$79,000

$65,000
$68,250
$71,750

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

RFP C-24003 

Annual Audit Services

1/25/2023

 (KEB) Kerber, Eck & Braeckel LLP
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